
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

WN 3562 05:25 DEN 73W 143
DL 1357 06:00 ATL 717 110

AA4 2970 06:07 DFW CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
UAW 3887 06:30 ORD CRJ 50
AA6 4681 06:45 MIA E75 76
WN 917 07:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 2497 07:00 BWI 73W 143
DL2 3597 07:00 DTW CR9 76

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
WN 4153 07:10 DEN 73H 175

UAW 3882 07:12 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4703 07:20 LAS 73W 143
WN 4648 07:30 TPA 73H 175
WN 651 07:40 PHX PSP 73W 143
WN 1067 08:00 PHX PSP 73W 143
DL2 3601 08:00 MSP CR9 76
UA3 5344 08:12 DEN CR7 70
WN 761 08:15 PHX 73W 143
DL 1363 08:15 ATL 717 110

WN 3574 08:15 MCO BNA 73H 175

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - All Airlines

February 2021

From To



AA4 3248 08:18 ORD CR7 63
WN 2974 08:25 RSW 73W 143
UA3 5344 08:40 DEN CR7 70
UA3 5898 08:45 TPA E7W 70
WN 1081 08:50 BNA PHL 73W 143
WN 2121 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143

UAW 3897 09:00 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4143 09:00 TPA MIA 73W 143
UA3 5898 09:00 TPA E7W 70
DL 1336 ATL 09:08 717 110

WN 2603 09:10 TPA 73W 143
WN 6505 09:10 RSW 73W 143
F9 930 RSW 09:11 320 180

UAW 3778 ORD 09:18 CRJ 50
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73W 143
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73H 175
DL 1336 09:30 ATL 717 110

DL2 3600 MSP 09:46 CR9 76
F9 1127 09:57 MCO 320 180

UAW 3735 ORD 09:58 CRJ 50
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
WN 1368 FLL 10:10 73W 143
AAA 5101 PHL 10:13 CR7 63
DL 1336 10:14 ATL 717 110

DL2 3744 DTW 10:17 CR9 76
AAA 5101 PHL 10:17 CR7 63
AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75
AAA 5420 CLT 10:18 CR9 75
F9 2522 TPA 10:24 320 180

WN 2633 BWI 10:25 73H 175
WN 6501 MCO 10:25 73W 143

UAW 3735 ORD 10:27 CRJ 50
F9 434 DEN 10:30 320 180

WN 1718 10:30 TPA 73H 175
AA4 3119 10:30 DFW CR7 63
UA3 5574 10:30 RSW E7W 70
AA3 6032 PHL 10:32 ER4 50
DL2 3600 10:36 MSP CR9 76
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70
F9 930 RSW 10:44 320 180

UA3 5574 10:45 RSW E7W 70
UAW 3735 ORD 10:46 CRJ 50
AA6 4843 10:47 PHL E75 76



AAA 5101 10:47 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5420 10:48 CLT CR9 75
WN 25 10:55 FLL MCO 73W 143
WN 3411 MCO 10:55 73W 143
WN 3579 11:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 6502 11:05 MCO 73W 143
DL2 3675 11:08 DTW CR9 76
F9 1127 11:09 MCO 320 180
F9 435 11:19 DEN 320 180

WN 3414 11:25 MCO PHL 73W 143
F9 1127 11:30 MCO 320 180

UAW 3864 11:30 ORD CRJ 50
DL 2208 ATL 11:35 717 110

WN 6519 RSW 11:35 73W 143
WN 2763 FLL STL 11:55 73W 143
F9 930 RSW 11:59 320 180

UAW 3938 12:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3795 ORD 12:01 CRJ 50

F9 2522 TPA 12:05 320 180
AA3 6044 12:05 PHL ER4 50
UAW 3938 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5483 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
WN 6704 MCO 12:25 73W 143
WN 2763 12:30 BNA ECP 73W 143
WN 4551 PHL BNA 12:40 73W 143
DL 2208 ATL 12:42 717 110
F9 930 RSW 12:44 320 180

WN 6006 TPA 12:45 73W 143
F9 1127 12:46 MCO 320 180
F9 1127 12:50 MCO 320 180

WN 6705 13:05 MCO 73W 143
WN 6520 13:10 RSW 73W 143
AS1 3385 SEA 13:16 E75 76
WN 4030 RSW 13:25 73W 143
F9 1127 13:30 MCO 320 180

UA3 5268 DEN 13:31 E7W 70
F9 1128 MCO 13:36 320 180

AA4 2992 DFW 13:37 CR7 63
UA3 5268 DEN 13:41 E7W 70
AS1 3408 SEA 13:42 E75 76
DL 2208 13:50 ATL 717 110

WN 3066 DEN 13:50 73H 175
AS1 3386 14:00 SEA E75 76



WN 4584 MCO 14:00 73W 143
DL 2208 14:05 ATL 717 110

WN 2640 14:10 BNA DEN 73H 175
WN 6005 14:15 TPA 73W 143
F9 931 14:21 RSW 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 14:22 320 180

AS1 3409 14:25 SEA E75 76
F9 434 DEN 14:30 320 180

AA4 3246 14:32 DFW CR7 63
AA2 4229 ORD 14:33 ER4 50
WN 3066 14:35 PHX RNO 73H 175
AA2 4229 ORD 14:36 ER4 50
AA 124 PHX 14:39 319 128
WN 4584 14:40 STL TPA 73W 143
AA 124 PHX 14:44 319 128
F9 2050 LAS 14:44 320 180

AA4 2972 14:45 ORD CR7 63
WN 1886 14:50 LAS 73W 143
WN 6204 TPA 14:50 73W 143

UAW 3798 14:55 ORD CRJ 50
F9 931 15:07 RSW 320 180

WN 4177 RSW 15:10 73W 143
UA3 5382 ORD 15:10 CRJ 50
UA3 5382 ORD 15:13 CRJ 50
WN 2125 MCO BWI 15:15 73H 175
F9 435 15:19 DEN 320 180
AA 1642 15:19 PHX 319 128

UA3 5440 TPA 15:20 E7W 70
UA3 5555 15:20 IAH E7W 70
AA 1642 15:24 PHX 319 128
F9 1126 MCO 15:34 320 180

WN 1269 ONT LAS 15:40 73W 143
F9 2051 15:43 LAS 320 180

UA3 5440 TPA 15:45 E7W 70
WN 6500 RSW 15:45 73W 143
AA4 3246 15:52 DFW CR7 63
UA3 5380 15:52 ORD CRJ 50
F9 1126 MCO 15:54 320 180
DL 1365 ATL 15:54 717 110

WN 3297 GEG DEN 15:55 73H 175
UA3 5555 15:56 IAH E7W 70
AAA 5684 CLT 15:59 CR9 75
WN 2125 16:00 DEN ABQ 73H 175
WN 4552 16:00 BWI 73W 143



UA3 5380 16:00 ORD CRJ 50
AAA 5684 CLT 16:00 CR9 75
WN 2028 AUS LAS 16:05 73H 175
AAA 5028 PHL 16:07 CR7 63
UA3 5380 16:10 ORD CRJ 50
AAA 5028 PHL 16:12 CR7 63
WN 1269 16:15 MCO 73W 143
F9 931 16:19 RSW 320 180

WN 713 PHX 16:20 73W 143
WN 736 16:20 PHX 73W 143
UA3 4764 16:25 DEN E7W 70
DL2 3842 DTW 16:29 CR9 76
AAA 5684 16:29 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5684 16:30 CLT CR9 75
F9 931 16:39 RSW 320 180

WN 4105 ELP PHX 16:40 73W 143
UA3 4764 16:40 DEN E7W 70
AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
WN 1719 TPA 16:45 73H 175
WN 2122 16:50 LAS 73H 175
WN 2160 MCO 16:50 73W 143
WN 2401 16:50 DEN 73H 175
F9 1126 MCO 16:51 320 180

AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50
AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50
DL 1365 ATL 17:00 717 110
DL 1365 17:00 ATL 717 110

DL2 3857 MSP 17:06 CR9 76
DL2 3842 17:20 DTW CR9 76
F9 1126 MCO 17:25 320 180

WN 4470 STL 17:25 73W 143
UA3 5568 RSW 17:26 E7W 70
F9 2523 17:36 TPA 320 180

AA4 3128 DFW 17:38 CR7 63
UAW 3798 17:40 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5568 RSW 17:41 E7W 70
F9 1126 MCO 17:51 320 180

AA4 3273 ORD 17:56 CR7 63
DL2 3857 17:56 MSP CR9 76
F9 2523 18:10 TPA 320 180

WN 3587 DTW BNA 18:10 73W 143
WN 4245 MSY BNA 18:15 73W 143
AA4 3273 ORD 18:32 CR7 63



F9 933 18:37 RSW 320 180
UAW 3850 ORD 18:37 CRJ 50
UA3 4781 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50
WN 771 BWI TPA 18:55 73H 175
UA3 4725 IAH 19:13 E7W 70
WN 3814 BNA TPA 19:15 73W 143
WN 4515 DEN 19:15 73H 175
UA3 5624 DEN 19:29 CR7 70
DL 2185 ATL 19:35 717 110

DL2 3567 MSP 19:36 CR9 76
WN 1740 MCO 19:40 73W 143
UA3 4725 IAH 19:42 E7W 70
UAW 3773 ORD 19:43 CRJ 50
UAW 3773 ORD 19:56 CRJ 50
AA4 3201 ORD 20:24 CR7 63
AA4 3201 ORD 20:25 CR7 63
WN 4591 RNO PHX 20:30 73H 175
WN 1704 RSW 20:35 73W 143
WN 5014 ATL DEN 20:40 73W 143

UAW 3773 ORD 20:48 CRJ 50
WN 2376 PHX 21:05 73H 175
DL2 3779 DTW 21:10 CR9 76
UA3 4706 DEN 21:10 CR7 70
UA3 4706 DEN 21:13 E7W 70
AA4 2959 DFW 21:23 CR7 63
WN 4489 LAS 21:55 73W 143
AAA 5399 CLT 22:06 CR9 75
AAA 5399 CLT 22:07 CR9 75
AA6 4771 PHL 22:18 E75 76
DL2 3567 MSP 22:26 CR9 76
AA4 2959 DFW 22:53 CR7 63



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

6 C
1234567 D
1234567 D

456 D
1 D
6 C
6 D
6 C
6 C

1234567 D
    5 7 C

2 C
4 C

1 3    C
4567 D
123 D

12345 7 C
6 C
6 C
6 C

   45 7 C
123 C

1234567 D
4567 C

6 C
1  4567 D

6 C



7 D
12345 7 C

123 C
67 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
   45 7 C
   45 7 C

5 C
1  4567 D

123 C
    5 7 C

7 D
6 C
4 C

123 5 7 C
23 D

1234567 D
7 D

   45 7 C
4 C

123 C
6 C
1 D

1  4567 D
1234567 D

45 D
123 D

4567 D
1 D

12345 7 C
4 C

123 C
5 D
6 C

1234567 D
567 C

6 D
1234567 D

4567 C
2 D
1 C
6 C
7 D



1  45  D
1 D

   45 7 D
6 C
6 C
6 C
4 C

1234567 D
1 D
5 D
6 C
2 D

123 C
23 D

456 C
6 C
4 D

4567 C
   45 7 C

5 D
6 D

1 3    C
2 C
5 C
6 C

12345 7 C
1  4567 D

6 D
123 C

4 D
5 D
5 C

456 C
12 D
6 C
6 D

456 C
7 D

12345 7 D
123 C

4567 D
1  4567 D

6 C
12 D



6 C
23 D

12345 7 C
123 C

7 D
6 D

4567 D
1 D

    5 7 D
1 D
6 C

   45 7 D
4567 D

6 C
123 D

   4  7 D
23 D
6 C
4 C
6 C
6 D

12345 7 C
567 C
123 C

6 C
1 D

4567 D
67 C
5 C

123 D
3 D
6 C

   4  7 D
5 C

    5 7 C
1234 D
123 C

1 D
12345 D

12345 7 C
67 C
1 D
6 C

12345 7 C



    5 7 C
   45 7 D

12345 7 C
1 D
6 C

   45 7 D
6 C
3 D

12345 7 C
12345 7 C

123 C
1234567 D

123 D
4567 D

1 D
6 C

456 C
   45 7 D

1 D
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C

7 D
   45 7 D

1 D
67 D

12345 D
12345 D

1234567 D
4 D

12345 7 C
567 C

7 D
1234567 D

   45 7 C
1 C
5 D
6 D

12345 D
4 D

12345 7 C
6 C

23 D



5 D
4567 C
123 C

12345 7 C
4567 C

6 C
6 C

4567 C
12345 D

67 D
6 C

123 C
123 C

6 C
1 D

   45 7 D
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
   45 7 C

12345 7 C
1234567 D

123 C
4567 C
    5 7 D

6 C
123 D

4567 D
5 D

12345 D
1234 6 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

WN 3562 05:25 DEN 73W 143
UAW 3887 06:30 ORD CRJ 50
WN 917 07:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 2497 07:00 BWI 73W 143

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4153 07:10 DEN 73H 175

UAW 3882 07:12 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4703 07:20 LAS 73W 143
WN 4648 07:30 TPA 73H 175
WN 651 07:40 PHX PSP 73W 143
WN 1067 08:00 PHX PSP 73W 143
UA3 5344 08:12 DEN CR7 70
WN 761 08:15 PHX 73W 143
WN 3574 08:15 MCO BNA 73H 175
WN 2974 08:25 RSW 73W 143
UA3 5344 08:40 DEN CR7 70
UA3 5898 08:45 TPA E7W 70
WN 1081 08:50 BNA PHL 73W 143
WN 2121 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143

UAW 3897 09:00 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4143 09:00 TPA MIA 73W 143
UA3 5898 09:00 TPA E7W 70
WN 2603 09:10 TPA 73W 143
WN 6505 09:10 RSW 73W 143

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse C

February 2021

From To



UAW 3778 ORD 09:18 CRJ 50
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73W 143
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73H 175

UAW 3735 ORD 09:58 CRJ 50
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
WN 1368 FLL 10:10 73W 143
WN 2633 BWI 10:25 73H 175
WN 6501 MCO 10:25 73W 143

UAW 3735 ORD 10:27 CRJ 50
WN 1718 10:30 TPA 73H 175
UA3 5574 10:30 RSW E7W 70
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70
UA3 5574 10:45 RSW E7W 70
UAW 3735 ORD 10:46 CRJ 50
WN 25 10:55 FLL MCO 73W 143
WN 3411 MCO 10:55 73W 143
WN 3579 11:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 6502 11:05 MCO 73W 143
WN 3414 11:25 MCO PHL 73W 143

UAW 3864 11:30 ORD CRJ 50
WN 6519 RSW 11:35 73W 143
WN 2763 FLL STL 11:55 73W 143

UAW 3938 12:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3795 ORD 12:01 CRJ 50
UAW 3938 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5483 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
WN 6704 MCO 12:25 73W 143
WN 2763 12:30 BNA ECP 73W 143
WN 4551 PHL BNA 12:40 73W 143
WN 6006 TPA 12:45 73W 143
WN 6705 13:05 MCO 73W 143
WN 6520 13:10 RSW 73W 143
WN 4030 RSW 13:25 73W 143
UA3 5268 DEN 13:31 E7W 70
UA3 5268 DEN 13:41 E7W 70
WN 3066 DEN 13:50 73H 175
WN 4584 MCO 14:00 73W 143
WN 2640 14:10 BNA DEN 73H 175
WN 6005 14:15 TPA 73W 143
WN 3066 14:35 PHX RNO 73H 175
WN 4584 14:40 STL TPA 73W 143
WN 1886 14:50 LAS 73W 143
WN 6204 TPA 14:50 73W 143



UAW 3798 14:55 ORD CRJ 50
WN 4177 RSW 15:10 73W 143
UA3 5382 ORD 15:10 CRJ 50
UA3 5382 ORD 15:13 CRJ 50
WN 2125 MCO BWI 15:15 73H 175
UA3 5440 TPA 15:20 E7W 70
UA3 5555 15:20 IAH E7W 70
WN 1269 ONT LAS 15:40 73W 143
UA3 5440 TPA 15:45 E7W 70
WN 6500 RSW 15:45 73W 143
UA3 5380 15:52 ORD CRJ 50
WN 3297 GEG DEN 15:55 73H 175
UA3 5555 15:56 IAH E7W 70
WN 2125 16:00 DEN ABQ 73H 175
WN 4552 16:00 BWI 73W 143
UA3 5380 16:00 ORD CRJ 50
WN 2028 AUS LAS 16:05 73H 175
UA3 5380 16:10 ORD CRJ 50
WN 1269 16:15 MCO 73W 143
WN 713 PHX 16:20 73W 143
WN 736 16:20 PHX 73W 143
UA3 4764 16:25 DEN E7W 70
WN 4105 ELP PHX 16:40 73W 143
UA3 4764 16:40 DEN E7W 70
WN 1719 TPA 16:45 73H 175
WN 2122 16:50 LAS 73H 175
WN 2160 MCO 16:50 73W 143
WN 2401 16:50 DEN 73H 175
WN 4470 STL 17:25 73W 143
UA3 5568 RSW 17:26 E7W 70
UAW 3798 17:40 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5568 RSW 17:41 E7W 70
WN 3587 DTW BNA 18:10 73W 143
WN 4245 MSY BNA 18:15 73W 143

UAW 3850 ORD 18:37 CRJ 50
UA3 4781 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50
WN 771 BWI TPA 18:55 73H 175
UA3 4725 IAH 19:13 E7W 70
WN 3814 BNA TPA 19:15 73W 143
WN 4515 DEN 19:15 73H 175
UA3 5624 DEN 19:29 CR7 70
WN 1740 MCO 19:40 73W 143
UA3 4725 IAH 19:42 E7W 70
UAW 3773 ORD 19:43 CRJ 50



UAW 3773 ORD 19:56 CRJ 50
WN 4591 RNO PHX 20:30 73H 175
WN 1704 RSW 20:35 73W 143
WN 5014 ATL DEN 20:40 73W 143

UAW 3773 ORD 20:48 CRJ 50
WN 2376 PHX 21:05 73H 175
UA3 4706 DEN 21:10 CR7 70
UA3 4706 DEN 21:13 E7W 70
WN 4489 LAS 21:55 73W 143



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

6 C
6 C
6 C
6 C

    5 7 C
2 C
4 C

1 3    C
12345 7 C

6 C
6 C
6 C

   45 7 C
123 C

4567 C
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
123 C
67 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
   45 7 C
   45 7 C

5 C
123 C

    5 7 C



6 C
4 C

123 5 7 C
   45 7 C

4 C
123 C

6 C
12345 7 C

4 C
123 C

6 C
567 C

4567 C
1 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
4 C
6 C

123 C
456 C

6 C
4567 C
   45 7 C
1 3    C

2 C
5 C
6 C

12345 7 C
123 C

5 C
456 C

6 C
456 C
123 C

6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
123 C

6 C
6 C
6 C
4 C



6 C
12345 7 C

567 C
123 C

6 C
67 C
5 C
6 C
5 C

    5 7 C
123 C

12345 7 C
67 C
6 C

12345 7 C
    5 7 C

12345 7 C
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C

123 C
6 C

456 C
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C

567 C
   45 7 C

1 C
12345 7 C

6 C
4567 C
123 C

12345 7 C
4567 C

6 C
6 C

4567 C
6 C

123 C
123 C



6 C
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
   45 7 C

12345 7 C
123 C

4567 C
6 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

DL 1357 06:00 ATL 717 110
AA4 2970 06:07 DFW CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
AA6 4681 06:45 MIA E75 76
DL2 3597 07:00 DTW CR9 76
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
DL2 3601 08:00 MSP CR9 76
DL 1363 08:15 ATL 717 110

AA4 3248 08:18 ORD CR7 63
DL 1336 ATL 09:08 717 110
F9 930 RSW 09:11 320 180
DL 1336 09:30 ATL 717 110

DL2 3600 MSP 09:46 CR9 76
F9 1127 09:57 MCO 320 180

AAA 5101 PHL 10:13 CR7 63
DL 1336 10:14 ATL 717 110

DL2 3744 DTW 10:17 CR9 76
AAA 5101 PHL 10:17 CR7 63
AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75
AAA 5420 CLT 10:18 CR9 75
F9 2522 TPA 10:24 320 180
F9 434 DEN 10:30 320 180

AA4 3119 10:30 DFW CR7 63
AA3 6032 PHL 10:32 ER4 50
DL2 3600 10:36 MSP CR9 76

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

February 2021

From To



F9 930 RSW 10:44 320 180
AA6 4843 10:47 PHL E75 76
AAA 5101 10:47 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5420 10:48 CLT CR9 75
DL2 3675 11:08 DTW CR9 76
F9 1127 11:09 MCO 320 180
F9 435 11:19 DEN 320 180
F9 1127 11:30 MCO 320 180
DL 2208 ATL 11:35 717 110
F9 930 RSW 11:59 320 180
F9 2522 TPA 12:05 320 180

AA3 6044 12:05 PHL ER4 50
DL 2208 ATL 12:42 717 110
F9 930 RSW 12:44 320 180
F9 1127 12:46 MCO 320 180
F9 1127 12:50 MCO 320 180

AS1 3385 SEA 13:16 E75 76
F9 1127 13:30 MCO 320 180
F9 1128 MCO 13:36 320 180

AA4 2992 DFW 13:37 CR7 63
AS1 3408 SEA 13:42 E75 76
DL 2208 13:50 ATL 717 110

AS1 3386 14:00 SEA E75 76
DL 2208 14:05 ATL 717 110
F9 931 14:21 RSW 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 14:22 320 180

AS1 3409 14:25 SEA E75 76
F9 434 DEN 14:30 320 180

AA4 3246 14:32 DFW CR7 63
AA2 4229 ORD 14:33 ER4 50
AA2 4229 ORD 14:36 ER4 50
AA 124 PHX 14:39 319 128
AA 124 PHX 14:44 319 128
F9 2050 LAS 14:44 320 180

AA4 2972 14:45 ORD CR7 63
F9 931 15:07 RSW 320 180
F9 435 15:19 DEN 320 180
AA 1642 15:19 PHX 319 128
AA 1642 15:24 PHX 319 128
F9 1126 MCO 15:34 320 180
F9 2051 15:43 LAS 320 180

AA4 3246 15:52 DFW CR7 63
F9 1126 MCO 15:54 320 180



DL 1365 ATL 15:54 717 110
AAA 5684 CLT 15:59 CR9 75
AAA 5684 CLT 16:00 CR9 75
AAA 5028 PHL 16:07 CR7 63
AAA 5028 PHL 16:12 CR7 63
F9 931 16:19 RSW 320 180

DL2 3842 DTW 16:29 CR9 76
AAA 5684 16:29 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5684 16:30 CLT CR9 75
F9 931 16:39 RSW 320 180

AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
F9 1126 MCO 16:51 320 180

AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50
AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50
DL 1365 ATL 17:00 717 110
DL 1365 17:00 ATL 717 110

DL2 3857 MSP 17:06 CR9 76
DL2 3842 17:20 DTW CR9 76
F9 1126 MCO 17:25 320 180
F9 2523 17:36 TPA 320 180

AA4 3128 DFW 17:38 CR7 63
F9 1126 MCO 17:51 320 180

AA4 3273 ORD 17:56 CR7 63
DL2 3857 17:56 MSP CR9 76
F9 2523 18:10 TPA 320 180

AA4 3273 ORD 18:32 CR7 63
F9 933 18:37 RSW 320 180
DL 2185 ATL 19:35 717 110

DL2 3567 MSP 19:36 CR9 76
AA4 3201 ORD 20:24 CR7 63
AA4 3201 ORD 20:25 CR7 63
DL2 3779 DTW 21:10 CR9 76
AA4 2959 DFW 21:23 CR7 63
AAA 5399 CLT 22:06 CR9 75
AAA 5399 CLT 22:07 CR9 75
AA6 4771 PHL 22:18 E75 76
DL2 3567 MSP 22:26 CR9 76
AA4 2959 DFW 22:53 CR7 63



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

1234567 D
1234567 D

456 D
1 D
6 D

1234567 D
4567 D
123 D

1234567 D
1  4567 D

7 D
1  4567 D

7 D
23 D

1234567 D
7 D
1 D

1  4567 D
1234567 D

45 D
123 D

4567 D
1 D
5 D

1234567 D
6 D

1234567 D



2 D
7 D

1  45  D
1 D

   45 7 D
1234567 D

1 D
5 D
2 D

23 D
4 D
5 D
6 D

1  4567 D
6 D
4 D
5 D

12 D
6 D
7 D

12345 7 D
4567 D

1  4567 D
12 D
23 D
7 D
6 D

4567 D
1 D

    5 7 D
1 D

   45 7 D
4567 D
123 D

   4  7 D
23 D
6 D
1 D

4567 D
123 D

3 D
   4  7 D
1234 D

1 D



12345 D
1 D

   45 7 D
1 D

   45 7 D
3 D

1234567 D
123 D

4567 D
1 D

   45 7 D
1 D
7 D

   45 7 D
1 D

67 D
12345 D
12345 D

1234567 D
4 D
7 D

1234567 D
5 D
6 D

12345 D
4 D

23 D
5 D

12345 D
67 D
1 D

   45 7 D
1234567 D

    5 7 D
123 D

4567 D
5 D

12345 D
1234 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

AA4 2970 06:07 DFW CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
AA4 3248 06:30 ORD CR7 63
AA6 4681 06:45 MIA E75 76
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5379 07:00 CLT CR9 75
AA4 3248 08:18 ORD CR7 63
AAA 5101 PHL 10:13 CR7 63
AAA 5101 PHL 10:17 CR7 63
AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75
AAA 5420 CLT 10:18 CR9 75
AA4 3119 10:30 DFW CR7 63
AA3 6032 PHL 10:32 ER4 50
AA6 4843 10:47 PHL E75 76
AAA 5101 10:47 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5420 10:48 CLT CR9 75
AA3 6044 12:05 PHL ER4 50
AA4 2992 DFW 13:37 CR7 63
AA4 3246 14:32 DFW CR7 63
AA2 4229 ORD 14:33 ER4 50
AA2 4229 ORD 14:36 ER4 50
AA 124 PHX 14:39 319 128
AA 124 PHX 14:44 319 128

AA4 2972 14:45 ORD CR7 63
AA 1642 15:19 PHX 319 128
AA 1642 15:24 PHX 319 128

AA4 3246 15:52 DFW CR7 63
AAA 5684 CLT 15:59 CR9 75
AAA 5684 CLT 16:00 CR9 75
AAA 5028 PHL 16:07 CR7 63
AAA 5028 PHL 16:12 CR7 63
AAA 5684 16:29 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5684 16:30 CLT CR9 75
AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
AAA 5235 16:42 PHL CR7 63
AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

February 2021

From To



AA2 4229 16:55 ORD ER4 50
AA4 3128 DFW 17:38 CR7 63
AA4 3273 ORD 17:56 CR7 63
AA4 3273 ORD 18:32 CR7 63
AA4 3201 ORD 20:24 CR7 63
AA4 3201 ORD 20:25 CR7 63
AA4 2959 DFW 21:23 CR7 63
AAA 5399 CLT 22:06 CR9 75
AAA 5399 CLT 22:07 CR9 75
AA6 4771 PHL 22:18 E75 76
AA4 2959 DFW 22:53 CR7 63



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

1234567 D
456 D

1 D
6 D

4567 D
123 D

7 D
1 D

45 D
123 D

4567 D
1234567 D

6 D
7 D

1  45  D
1 D

   45 7 D
6 D

12345 7 D
    5 7 D

1 D
   45 7 D
4567 D
123 D
23 D

4567 D
123 D

1234 D
1 D

   45 7 D
1 D

   45 7 D
123 D

4567 D
   45 7 D

1 D
   45 7 D



1 D
1234567 D

6 D
23 D
1 D

   45 7 D
    5 7 D
123 D

4567 D
5 D

1234 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

February 2021

From To



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

AS1 3385 SEA 13:16 E75 76
AS1 3408 SEA 13:42 E75 76
AS1 3386 14:00 SEA E75 76
AS1 3409 14:25 SEA E75 76

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

February 2021

From To



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

12 D
4567 D

12 D
4567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

DL 1357 06:00 ATL 717 110
DL2 3597 07:00 DTW CR9 76
DL2 3601 08:00 MSP CR9 76
DL 1363 08:15 ATL 717 110
DL 1336 ATL 09:08 717 110
DL 1336 09:30 ATL 717 110

DL2 3600 MSP 09:46 CR9 76
DL 1336 10:14 ATL 717 110

DL2 3744 DTW 10:17 CR9 76
DL2 3600 10:36 MSP CR9 76
DL2 3675 11:08 DTW CR9 76
DL 2208 ATL 11:35 717 110
DL 2208 ATL 12:42 717 110
DL 2208 13:50 ATL 717 110
DL 2208 14:05 ATL 717 110
DL 1365 ATL 15:54 717 110

DL2 3842 DTW 16:29 CR9 76
DL 1365 ATL 17:00 717 110
DL 1365 17:00 ATL 717 110

DL2 3857 MSP 17:06 CR9 76
DL2 3842 17:20 DTW CR9 76
DL2 3857 17:56 MSP CR9 76
DL 2185 ATL 19:35 717 110

DL2 3567 MSP 19:36 CR9 76
DL2 3779 DTW 21:10 CR9 76
DL2 3567 MSP 22:26 CR9 76

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

February 2021

From To



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

1234567 D
1234567 D
1234567 D
1  4567 D
1  4567 D

23 D
1234567 D
1  4567 D

1234567 D
1234567 D
1234567 D

23 D
1  4567 D
1  4567 D

23 D
12345 D

1234567 D
67 D

12345 D
12345 D

1234567 D
12345 D
12345 D

67 D
1234567 D

12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

F9 930 RSW 09:11 320 180
F9 1127 09:57 MCO 320 180
F9 2522 TPA 10:24 320 180
F9 434 DEN 10:30 320 180
F9 930 RSW 10:44 320 180
F9 1127 11:09 MCO 320 180
F9 435 11:19 DEN 320 180
F9 1127 11:30 MCO 320 180
F9 930 RSW 11:59 320 180
F9 2522 TPA 12:05 320 180
F9 930 RSW 12:44 320 180
F9 1127 12:46 MCO 320 180
F9 1127 12:50 MCO 320 180
F9 1127 13:30 MCO 320 180
F9 1128 MCO 13:36 320 180
F9 931 14:21 RSW 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 14:22 320 180
F9 434 DEN 14:30 320 180
F9 2050 LAS 14:44 320 180
F9 931 15:07 RSW 320 180
F9 435 15:19 DEN 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 15:34 320 180
F9 2051 15:43 LAS 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 15:54 320 180
F9 931 16:19 RSW 320 180
F9 931 16:39 RSW 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 16:51 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 17:25 320 180
F9 2523 17:36 TPA 320 180
F9 1126 MCO 17:51 320 180
F9 2523 18:10 TPA 320 180
F9 933 18:37 RSW 320 180

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

February 2021

From To



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

7 D
7 D
1 D
5 D
2 D
1 D
5 D
2 D
4 D
5 D
6 D
4 D
5 D
6 D
7 D
7 D
6 D
1 D

   4  7 D
6 D
1 D
3 D

   4  7 D
1 D
3 D
1 D
7 D
4 D
7 D
5 D
4 D
5 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

February 2021

From To



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft
UAW 3887 06:30 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5342 07:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3882 07:12 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5344 08:12 DEN CR7 70
UA3 5344 08:40 DEN CR7 70
UA3 5898 08:45 TPA E7W 70
UAW 3897 09:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5898 09:00 TPA E7W 70
UAW 3778 ORD 09:18 CRJ 50
UAW 3735 ORD 09:58 CRJ 50
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
UA3 5243 10:00 IAH E7W 70
UAW 3735 ORD 10:27 CRJ 50
UA3 5574 10:30 RSW E7W 70
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70
UA3 5574 10:45 RSW E7W 70
UAW 3735 ORD 10:46 CRJ 50
UAW 3864 11:30 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3938 12:00 ORD CRJ 50
UAW 3795 ORD 12:01 CRJ 50
UAW 3938 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5483 12:14 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5268 DEN 13:31 E7W 70
UA3 5268 DEN 13:41 E7W 70
UAW 3798 14:55 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5382 ORD 15:10 CRJ 50
UA3 5382 ORD 15:13 CRJ 50
UA3 5440 TPA 15:20 E7W 70
UA3 5555 15:20 IAH E7W 70
UA3 5440 TPA 15:45 E7W 70
UA3 5380 15:52 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5555 15:56 IAH E7W 70
UA3 5380 16:00 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5380 16:10 ORD CRJ 50

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

February 2021

From To



UA3 4764 16:25 DEN E7W 70
UA3 4764 16:40 DEN E7W 70
UA3 5568 RSW 17:26 E7W 70
UAW 3798 17:40 ORD CRJ 50
UA3 5568 RSW 17:41 E7W 70
UAW 3850 ORD 18:37 CRJ 50
UA3 4781 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50
UA3 4725 IAH 19:13 E7W 70
UA3 5624 DEN 19:29 CR7 70
UA3 4725 IAH 19:42 E7W 70
UAW 3773 ORD 19:43 CRJ 50
UAW 3773 ORD 19:56 CRJ 50
UAW 3773 ORD 20:48 CRJ 50
UA3 4706 DEN 21:10 CR7 70
UA3 4706 DEN 21:13 E7W 70



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

6 C
    5 7 C

2 C
4 C

1 3    C
6 C

4567 C
123 C
67 C

   45 7 C
5 C
6 C

   45 7 C
4 C

123 C
123 C
567 C

4567 C
1 C
6 C

123 C
4567 C
   45 7 C
1 3    C

2 C
456 C
123 C

6 C
567 C
123 C
67 C
5 C
5 C

123 C
67 C

    5 7 C
6 C



123 C
456 C
567 C

   45 7 C
1 C

4567 C
123 C

4567 C
4567 C
123 C
123 C

6 C
   45 7 C

123 C
4567 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft

WN 3562 05:25 DEN 73W 143
WN 917 07:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 2497 07:00 BWI 73W 143
WN 4153 07:10 DEN 73H 175
WN 4703 07:20 LAS 73W 143
WN 4648 07:30 TPA 73H 175
WN 651 07:40 PHX PSP 73W 143
WN 1067 08:00 PHX PSP 73W 143
WN 761 08:15 PHX 73W 143
WN 3574 08:15 MCO BNA 73H 175
WN 2974 08:25 RSW 73W 143
WN 1081 08:50 BNA PHL 73W 143
WN 2121 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143
WN 4143 09:00 TPA MIA 73W 143
WN 2603 09:10 TPA 73W 143
WN 6505 09:10 RSW 73W 143
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73W 143
WN 3289 09:25 MCO 73H 175
WN 1368 FLL 10:10 73W 143
WN 2633 BWI 10:25 73H 175
WN 6501 MCO 10:25 73W 143
WN 1718 10:30 TPA 73H 175
WN 25 10:55 FLL MCO 73W 143
WN 3411 MCO 10:55 73W 143
WN 3579 11:00 RSW 73W 143
WN 6502 11:05 MCO 73W 143
WN 3414 11:25 MCO PHL 73W 143
WN 6519 RSW 11:35 73W 143
WN 2763 FLL STL 11:55 73W 143
WN 6704 MCO 12:25 73W 143
WN 2763 12:30 BNA ECP 73W 143
WN 4551 PHL BNA 12:40 73W 143
WN 6006 TPA 12:45 73W 143
WN 6705 13:05 MCO 73W 143
WN 6520 13:10 RSW 73W 143
WN 4030 RSW 13:25 73W 143
WN 3066 DEN 13:50 73H 175

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

February 2021

From To



WN 4584 MCO 14:00 73W 143
WN 2640 14:10 BNA DEN 73H 175
WN 6005 14:15 TPA 73W 143
WN 3066 14:35 PHX RNO 73H 175
WN 4584 14:40 STL TPA 73W 143
WN 1886 14:50 LAS 73W 143
WN 6204 TPA 14:50 73W 143
WN 4177 RSW 15:10 73W 143
WN 2125 MCO BWI 15:15 73H 175
WN 1269 ONT LAS 15:40 73W 143
WN 6500 RSW 15:45 73W 143
WN 3297 GEG DEN 15:55 73H 175
WN 2125 16:00 DEN ABQ 73H 175
WN 4552 16:00 BWI 73W 143
WN 2028 AUS LAS 16:05 73H 175
WN 1269 16:15 MCO 73W 143
WN 713 PHX 16:20 73W 143
WN 736 16:20 PHX 73W 143
WN 4105 ELP PHX 16:40 73W 143
WN 1719 TPA 16:45 73H 175
WN 2122 16:50 LAS 73H 175
WN 2160 MCO 16:50 73W 143
WN 2401 16:50 DEN 73H 175
WN 4470 STL 17:25 73W 143
WN 3587 DTW BNA 18:10 73W 143
WN 4245 MSY BNA 18:15 73W 143
WN 771 BWI TPA 18:55 73H 175
WN 3814 BNA TPA 19:15 73W 143
WN 4515 DEN 19:15 73H 175
WN 1740 MCO 19:40 73W 143
WN 4591 RNO PHX 20:30 73H 175
WN 1704 RSW 20:35 73W 143
WN 5014 ATL DEN 20:40 73W 143
WN 2376 PHX 21:05 73H 175
WN 4489 LAS 21:55 73W 143



Days Flown
(1 = Monday) Concourse

6 C
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
6 C
6 C

   45 7 C
123 C

6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C
   45 7 C

123 C
    5 7 C

4 C
123 5 7 C

6 C
12345 7 C

4 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
4 C
6 C

456 C
6 C
5 C
6 C

12345 7 C
123 C

5 C
456 C

6 C
6 C



6 C
12345 7 C

123 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
4 C

12345 7 C
6 C
6 C

    5 7 C
12345 7 C

6 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C

6 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C

6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C
12345 7 C

6 C
12345 7 C

6 C
6 C
6 C
6 C
6 C

12345 7 C
12345 7 C

6 C






























